
6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM Drivers Meeting Drivers Meeting

8:30 AM Prep for Start Prep for Start

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

www.americansolarchallenge.org  /AmericanSolarChallenge @ASC_SolarRacing

RAYCING

Mon, Jul 3 Tue, Jul 4 Wed, Jul 5 Thu, Jul 6 Fri, Jul 7 Sat, Jul 8

Teams Offsite Teams Offsite Teams Offsite

Team Work Time

SCRUTINEERING

Team Meeting & 

Safety 

Presentation

Lunch Break

Scrutineering

Team Meeting

Scrutineering

Lunch Break

Scrutineering

Put up antennas

(Time TBD)

Teams Offsite Teams Offsite

Drivers Meeting

Group Photo

Prep for Start

FSGP

Hot Track 

(no lunch break)

FSGP

Hot Track 

(no lunch break)

Evening Charging

(8 PM Battery Impound)

FORMULA SUN GRAND PRIX 2017

JULY 3-8 | CIRCUIT OF THE AMERICAS | AUSTIN, TX

Time

Awards Dinner 

& Ceremony

Travel to UT Austin

Gate/Garages Open Gate/Garages Open

FSGP

Hot Track 

(no lunch break)

Evening Charging

(8 PM Battery Impound)

Team Meeting

Track Driver Tour

Scrutineering

Lunch Break

Scrutineering

Test trackers/ 

timing system

(Time TBD)

Registration 

& Load In

Pack up & Load Out

Morning Charging

(7 AM Battery 

Release)

Morning Charging

(7 AM Battery 

Release)

Team Work Time Team Work Time

Team Work Time Team Work Time

Gate/Garages 

Open

Gate/Garages 

Open
Gate/Garages Open


