

FORMULA SUN GRAND PRIX 2017



JULY 3-8 | CIRCUIT OF THE AMERICAS | AUSTIN, TX

		SCRUTINEERING	3	RAYCING					
Time	Mon, Jul 3	Tue, Jul 4	Wed, Jul 5	Thu, Jul 6		Fri, Jul 7		Sat, Jul 8	
6:00 AM									
6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM		Gate/Garages Open	Gate/Garages Open	Gate/Garages Open				Gate/Garages Open Morning Charging	
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Registration	Team Meeting	Team Meeting Track Driver Tour	Drivers Meeting	Group Photo	(7 AM Battery Release)	Drivers Meeting Prep for Start	(7 AM Battery Release)	Drivers Meeting Prep for Start
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	& Load In	Scrutineering	Scrutineering	Prep for Start		FSGP Hot Track (no lunch break)		FSGP Hot Track (no lunch break)	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Sarety Presentation			FSGP Hot Track (no lunch break)					
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break						
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Scrutineering	Scrutineering Put up antennas (Time TBD)	Scrutineering Test trackers/ timing system (Time TBD)						
5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM		,				Evening Charging (8 PM Battery Impound)		Pack up & Load Out	
6:30 PM				Evening Charging (8 PM Battery Impound)				Travel to	UT Austin
7:00 PM 7:30 PM		Team Work Time	Team Work Time					Awards Dinner & Ceremony	
8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Team Work Time			Team Work Time		Team Work Time			
9:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM									
10:30 PM	Teams Offsite	Teams Offsite	Teams Offsite	Teams Of	ffsite	Teams	Offsite		



